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 Clasificación  : GRAN PREMI 100 ANYS D´AJUNTAMENT                               
 
 Fecha          : 15/09/12 
 Distancia      :  54     Kms - Promed     :  40.76   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                   Vts   Tiempos   Bonif. 
 -------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------- 
   1      16 GARCIA,Xavier        MA-30  RABASACYCL E.COM              0    01:19:29     5 
   2      18 JUNCOSA,Carles       MA-30  RABASACYCL E.COM              0    01:19:52    13 
   3       7 GARCIA,Oriol         SENIO  MUNTBIKES                    0    01:19:59     6 
   4       1 BAÑERES,Albert       MA-30  MUNTBIKES                    0    01:20:03     2 
   5      49 PUA,David            MA-30  ELECTROIZA S                  0    01:20:03     2 
   6      57 MADERO,OSCAR         MA-30  RCR19                        0    01:20:04     3 
   7      94 AMADO,PERE           SENIO  TRIATLO BA IX MONTSENY        0    01:20:05     0 
   8     203 OLIVARES,Antonio     MA-30  CLUB CICLI STA CELRA          0    01:20:07     0 
   9      48 GOMEZ,Albert         MA-30  ELECTROIZA S                  0    01:20:07     0 
  10      91 SEGU,Santiago        MA-30  BICICLETES  SEGÚ              0    01:20:07     0 
  11      50 ANGUERA,Víctor       MA-30  ELECTROIZA S                  0    01:20:07     0 
  12      13 RODRIGUEZ,Jorge Vice MA-30  RABASACYCL E.COM              0    01:20:07     0 
  13      78 SERRA,EUGENI         MA-30  BIKEBERGUE DÀ CLUB CICLIST    0    01:20:07     0 
  14      35 GIOL,Albert          SENIO  AMATSTRONG   CYCLING TEAM     0    01:20:07     0 
  15      26 BENITEZ DE LA,José M MA-30  AMATSTRONG   CYCLING TEAM     0    01:20:07     0 
  16      17 ABARDIA,Raul         MA-30  RABASACYCL E.COM              0    01:20:07     0 
  17       2 IGLESIAS,ESTEBAN     MA-30  MUNTBIKES                    0    01:20:07     0 
  18      73 NEVADO,Angel         MA-30  BIKEBERGUE DÀ CLUB CICLIST    0    01:20:07     0 
  19      64 SANCHEZ,David        MA-30  MEGAELAGAS -GRALLA MOTORS     0    01:20:20     0 
  20      47 GOMEZ,Eduard         MA-30  ELECTROIZA S                  0    01:20:25     0 
  21      90 XAMPENY,Xavier       MA-30  LES FRANQU ESES V.UNIÓ CIC    0    01:22:56     0 
  22      95 CALLS,Ignasi         SENIO  TRIATLO BA IX MONTSENY        0    01:22:56     0 
  23      98 VIÑAS,Enric          MA-30  AMATSTRONG   CYCLING TEAM     0    01:22:56     0 
  24      63 GRAU,Marc            SENIO  FASOL RODI  CASTELPACKAGIN    0    01:22:56     0 
  25     103 GALVEZ,Alejandro     SENIO  GALVESPORT -PINARELLO.GALV    0    01:22:56     0 
  26     132 SERRANO,Enrique      MA-30  LIZARRAN R EUS.PEIXATERIES    0    01:22:56     0 
  27     211 SAMPEDRO,Fernando    MA-30  PROMOEVENT S CLUB ESPORTIU    0    01:22:56     0 
  28     243 SABATE,Marc          MA-30  XOCOLATDIS CO                 0    01:22:56     0 
  29     101 RUBIO,Jordi          MA-30  CAMP CLUB CICLISTA           1    01:23:53     0 
  30      93 SALES,Sergi          MA-30  BICICLETES  SEGÚ              1    01:23:53     0 
  31     129 GALLARDO,Alberto     MA-30  MARTORELL BIKE. CLUB         1    01:23:53     0 
  32     205 RUIZ,Ramon           MA-30  CLUB CICLI STA CELRA          1    01:23:53     0 
  33       4 LOPEZ,Pablo          MA-30  MUNTBIKES                    1    01:23:53     0 
  34     116 LOPEZ,Raul           MA-30  POBLE NOU.  PENYA CICLISTA    1    01:24:01     0 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 34 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTERS - 30 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      16 GARCIA,Xavier        MA-30  RABASACYCL E.COM             0    01:19:29     5 
   2      18 JUNCOSA,Carles       MA-30  RABASACYCL E.COM             0    01:19:52    13 
   3       1 BAÑERES,Albert       MA-30  MUNTBIKES                   0    01:20:03     2 
   4      49 PUA,David            MA-30  ELECTROIZA S                 0    01:20:03     2 
   5      57 MADERO,OSCAR         MA-30  RCR19                       0    01:20:04     3 
   6     203 OLIVARES,Antonio     MA-30  CLUB CICLI STA CELRA         0    01:20:07     0 
   7      48 GOMEZ,Albert         MA-30  ELECTROIZA S                 0    01:20:07     0 
   8      91 SEGU,Santiago        MA-30  BICICLETES  SEGÚ             0    01:20:07     0 
   9      50 ANGUERA,Víctor       MA-30  ELECTROIZA S                 0    01:20:07     0 
  10      13 RODRIGUEZ,Jorge Vice MA-30  RABASACYCL E.COM             0    01:20:07     0 
  11      78 SERRA,EUGENI         MA-30  BIKEBERGUE DÀ CLUB CICLIST   0    01:20:07     0 
  12      26 BENITEZ DE LA,José M MA-30  AMATSTRONG   CYCLING TEAM    0    01:20:07     0 
  13      17 ABARDIA,Raul         MA-30  RABASACYCL E.COM             0    01:20:07     0 
  14       2 IGLESIAS,ESTEBAN     MA-30  MUNTBIKES                   0    01:20:07     0 
  15      73 NEVADO,Angel         MA-30  BIKEBERGUE DÀ CLUB CICLIST   0    01:20:07     0 
  16      64 SANCHEZ,David        MA-30  MEGAELAGAS -GRALLA MOTORS    0    01:20:20     0 
  17      47 GOMEZ,Eduard         MA-30  ELECTROIZA S                 0    01:20:25     0 
  18      90 XAMPENY,Xavier       MA-30  LES FRANQU ESES V.UNIÓ CIC   0    01:22:56     0 
  19      98 VIÑAS,Enric          MA-30  AMATSTRONG   CYCLING TEAM    0    01:22:56     0 
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  20     132 SERRANO,Enrique      MA-30  LIZARRAN R EUS.PEIXATERIES   0    01:22:56     0 
  21     211 SAMPEDRO,Fernando    MA-30  PROMOEVENT S CLUB ESPORTIU   0    01:22:56     0 
  22     243 SABATE,Marc          MA-30  XOCOLATDIS CO                0    01:22:56     0 
  23     101 RUBIO,Jordi          MA-30  CAMP CLUB CICLISTA          1    01:23:53     0 
  24      93 SALES,Sergi          MA-30  BICICLETES  SEGÚ             1    01:23:53     0 
  25     129 GALLARDO,Alberto     MA-30  MARTORELL BIKE. CLUB        1    01:23:53     0 
  26     205 RUIZ,Ramon           MA-30  CLUB CICLI STA CELRA         1    01:23:53     0 
  27       4 LOPEZ,Pablo          MA-30  MUNTBIKES                   1    01:23:53     0 
  28     116 LOPEZ,Raul           MA-30  POBLE NOU.  PENYA CICLISTA   1    01:24:01     0 
 
 Clasificación de : SENIORS 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1       7 GARCIA,Oriol         SENIO  MUNTBIKES                   0    01:19:59     6 
   2      94 AMADO,PERE           SENIO  TRIATLO BA IX MONTSENY       0    01:20:05     0 
   3      35 GIOL,Albert          SENIO  AMATSTRONG   CYCLING TEAM    0    01:20:07     0 
   4      95 CALLS,Ignasi         SENIO  TRIATLO BA IX MONTSENY       0    01:22:56     0 
   5      63 GRAU,Marc            SENIO  FASOL RODI  CASTELPACKAGIN   0    01:22:56     0 
   6     103 GALVEZ,Alejandro     SENIO  GALVESPORT -PINARELLO.GALV   0    01:22:56     0 
 
 Clasificación por equipos 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
    1  RABASACYCLE.COM                03:59:28  
    2  MUNTBIKES                      04:00:09  
    3  ELECTROIZAS                    04:00:17  
    4  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM       04:03:10  
    5  BICICLETES SEGÚ                04:06:56  
    6  BIKEBERGUEDÀ CLUB CICLIST      02:40:14  
    7  TRIATLO BAIX MONTSENY          02:43:01  
    8  CLUB CICLISTA CELRA            02:44:00  
    9  PROMOEVENTS CLUB ESPORTIU      02:45:52  
 


